USD/TRY 30.7349  TRY/QAR 0.1186

USD/ZAR 19.0312  ZAR/QAR 0.1916

USD/BRL 4.9690  BRL/QAR 0.7336
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

INTERBANK OFFERING & US SWAP RATES
Duration Overnight 1 Week 1 Month 3 Month 1 Year

LIBOR 5.06 0.08 5.43 5.57 6.04

EURIBOR (0.65) 3.88 3.86 3.90 3.66

QAIBOR  5.80 5.85 5.90 6.00 6.25

SAIBOR 5.67 5.78 5.97 6.20 5.93

EIBOR 5.07 5.23 5.44 5.27 5.12

BMIBOR 6.07 6.32 6.76 6.39 6.37

KIBOR 2.50 3.81 4.06 4.31 4.75
Source: Refinitiv Eikon

US Swap Rates

Source: Refinitiv Eikon

FX Commentary

The USD slid from a fresh three-month high against a major currency basket
on Wednesday, as investors consolidated gains following the previous
session's hotter-than-expected US inflation report. The US Dollar index
went down 0.2% at 104.72.
The EUR/USD traded up 0.2% at 1.0725. The GBP/USD went down 0.2% at
1.2565 as data showed UK inflation did not accelerate in January as
expected. The USD/JPY traded down 0.2% at 150.55 after Japan's top
currency officials warned against what they described as rapid and
speculative yen moves. The USD/CAD went down 0.2% at 1.3541. The risk-
sensitive AUD/USD traded up 0.6% at 0.6490 and the NZD/USD went up
0.5% at 0.6086.

SOVEREIGN YIELD CURVES & CDS SPREAD
Qatar vs US Treasuries Yields

Source: Refinitiv Eikon, Investing.com

5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change  5 Years CDS Spread 6M Change

US 37.4 17.1  Turkey 295.5 (118.8)

UK 31.8 4.1  Brazil 132.5 (48.0)

Germany 13.5 (1.0)  Egypt 1,072.4 (444.9)

France 24.0 (1.0)  Abu Dhabi 39.8 2.6

Italy 75.3 (12.8)  Bahrain 204.4 (33.7)

Greece 64.5 (10.0)  Dubai 67.3 (6.9)

Russia 13,775.2 0.0  Qatar 41.3 4.6

Japan 22.3 3.2  Saudi Arabia 54.0 5.3
Source: Refinitiv Eikon, worldgovernmentbonds.com

GCC COMPANY RESULTS
Company Name Revenues (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%) Net Profit (mn) YoY (%) QoQ (%)

Kuwait Telecommunications Co 91.5 5.2 7.3 8.3 -7.2 -0.4

Al Ansari Financial Services  279.3 -8.0 -2.1 NA NA NA

Fertiglobe  645.9 -38.7 23.0 NA NA NA

National Mobile Telecom Co  167.2 7.5 -0.3 -8.4 NA NA

Al Ahli Bank of Kuwait  49.2 24.6 -2.6 12.5 161.5 43.6

Gulf Bank  50.1 2.9 4.7 17.4 8.1 -3.4

Kuwait Portland Cement Co  43.0 -6.5 29.8 NA NA NA

Abu Dhabi National Energy Co 12174.0 7.7 -4.4 1592.0 5.4 2.1

Warba Bank  14.5 -16.1 -13.9 5.3 46.4 31.3

Alpha Dhabi Holding  13003.7 -3.1 26.6 NA NA NA
Source: Refinitiv Eikon; Note: All figures are in local currency

4.64%
4.17% 4.11% 4.10% 3.93%4.71% 3.85% 3.69% 3.60%

3.31%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

2 Yrs 5 Yrs 7 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Current Last Year

5.03% 4.86% 4.60%
4.03%

5.41%
4.93%

4.57%
4.37% 4.25% 4.52%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

6.0%

2 Yrs 3 Yrs 5 Yrs 10 Yrs 30 Yrs
Qatar US

4

   February 15, 2024

QSE MAIN FINANCIAL INDICATORS (as on 14th February 2023)

Company
Dividend Yield

(%)
P/B Ratio

(x)
P/E Ratio

(x)
EPS

(QR)
BV/Share

(QR)
Stock Price

(QR) Company

QNB 4.44 1.24 9.42 1.55 11.81 14.65 QNB
Qatar Islamic Bank 3.50 1.66 11.97 1.73 12.44 20.71  فᣆالم
Comm. Bank of Qatar 5.12 0.81 7.25 0.67 6.03 4.88  التجاري
Doha Bank 4.63 0.35 6.52 0.25 4.66 1.62 بنك الدوحة
Ahli Bank 6.46 1.20 12.46 0.31 3.23 3.87  ᢝᣢالاه
Intl. Islamic Bank 3.71 1.72 15.32 0.70 6.28 10.78  ᢝᣠالدو
Rayan 4.12 0.92 16.04 0.15 2.64 2.43  انᗫᖁال
Qatar First Bank (QFC) 0.00 1.11 13.70 0.09 1.10 1.23  الأولQFC